THE DATASHEET OF
TPS62026DGQ
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
FEATURES DESCRIPTION
APPLICATIONS
Typical Application Circuit (600-mA Output Current)
VIN

These devices have limited built-in ESD protection. The leads should be shorted together or the device
placed in conductive foam during storage or handling to prevent electrostatic damage to the MOS gates.
ORDERING INFORMATION
PACKAGE PACKAGE MARKINGMODE PIN OUTPUTTA LOGIC LEVEL VOLTAGE MSOP (1) QFN (2) MSOP QFN
MODE Adjustable TPS62020DGQ TPS62020DRC BBK BBJ
–40°C to 85°C MODE Adjustable TPS62021DGQ TPS62021DRC ASH ASJ
MODE 3.3 V TPS62026DGQ TPS62026DRC BKI BKJ
(1) The DGQ package is available in tape and reel. Add R suffix (DGQR) to order quantities of 2500 parts per reel.
(2) The DRC package is available in tape and reel. Add R suffix (DRCR) to order quantities of 3000 parts per reel.
over operating free-air temperature range unless otherwise noted (1)
UNITS